
 

 

 

 

Virtual roadshow schedule for FY 2020/21 
 

 
Dear investors, 
   
Our virtual roadshow will take place from May 19 to May 28, 2021 following the 
presentation of the full-year results 2020/21 on Tuesday, May 18, 2021. We 
kindly ask for your understanding that due to the current situation related to the 
COVID-19 pandemic we have decided not to hold face-to-face meetings. 
Instead, we will host group and one-on-one calls with investors in different 
cities on specific dates (for details please see schedule). Interested parties are 
asked to contact the respective brokers directly to arrange calls. 
 
We are looking forward to meeting you during our roadshow.   
 
Best regards, 
   
Thomas Bernhardsgrütter 
Director Investor Relations 
 
Corinne Hofmann & Nicole Jenni 
Investor Relations Associates 
 
Sonova Holding AG  
Laubisrütistrasse 28 
8712 Stäfa 
Switzerland 
 
E-Mail: ir@sonova.com 
Phone:   +41 58 928 33 33        
Direct:    +41 58 928 33 22        

 
 
 
 
 
 
May 19, 2021 – Zurich     
Arnd Kaldowski, CEO, Hartwig Grevener, CFO & Thomas Bernhardsgrütter, IR  
Stifel – Sandra Wullschleger 
sandra.wullschleger@stifel.com 
Phone: +41 43 888 61 28 
 
May 20 & 21, 2021 – London 
Hartwig Grevener, CFO   
Credit Suisse – Phil Gestrin  
philip.gestrin@credit-suisse.com 
 
May 20, 2021 – New York 
Arnd Kaldowski, CEO  
Morgan Stanley – Colby Chapman 
colby.chapman@morganstanley.com 
Phone: +1 212 761 8458    
 
May 20, 2021 – Geneva 
Thomas Bernhardsgrütter, IR  
Kepler Cheuvreux – Rula Kokonakis 
rkokonakis@keplercheuvreux.com 
Phone: +41 43 333 66 14 
 
May 21, 2021 – Boston 
Arnd Kaldowski, CEO 
Berenberg – Rich Harb 
rich.harb@berenberg-us.com 

Phone: +1 617 292 8288 
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May 25, 2021 – Lugano/Milano 
Thomas Bernhardsgruetter, IR 
Mirabaud  – Franco Ferrari 
franco.ferrari@mirabaud-msl.com 
Phone +41 (22) 562 43 59 
 
May 25, 2021  – Chicago 
Arnd Kaldowski, CEO  
Goldman Sachs – Christy Wong  
christy.hy.wong@gs.com 
 
May 25, 2021 – Paris 
Hartwig Grevener, CFO   
Bernstein  – Gemma Hayward 
gemma.hayward@bernstein.com 
Phone +44 207 170 5080 
 
May 26, 2021 – Toronto 
Arnd Kaldowski, CEO  
Jeffries – Casper Gimand 
cgimand@jefferies.com 
 
May 28, 2021 – Frankfurt 
Hartwig Grevener, CFO   
Commerzbank – Gabriel Gaya 
CommerzbankCorporateAccessTeam@commerzbank.com 
Phone: +49 69 136 41187 
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